1RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
UC120-LED
Under Cabinet Light
Project Type Date Notes
5YEA
R  WARRA
N

UC120-LED   |   UNDER CABINET LIGHT
1RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
NW - 4000K
WW - 3000K
LED 12 - 12”
LED 20 - 20”
LED 40 - 40”
LED 60 - 60”
UC120
LENGTH COLOR TEMP.
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES:
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT POWER (W) LIGHT OUTPUT EFFICACY (Lm/W) PF
UC120-LED12 120 3.67 263 71.6 0.980